LC0603 Ceramic
Core
8000
7240
6938
6836
6636
5091
4752
3659
3267
2959
2652
2454
2321
2228
2002
1844
1851
1625
1505
1451
LC0603-1N8 1.8
LC0603-3N9 3.9
LC0603-6N8 6.8
LC0603-8N2 8.2
LC0603-100 10
LC0603-120 12
LC0603-150 15
LC0603-180 18
LC0603-220 22
LC0603-270 27
LC0603-330 33
LC0603-390 39
LC0603-470 47
LC0603-560 56
LC0603-680 68
LC0603-720 72
LC0603-820 82
LC0603-101 100
LC0603-111 110
LC0603-121 120
CHARACTERISTICS
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 500 Volts RMS a t sea le vel.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -25°C to +85°C.
STORAGE TEMPERATURE: -45°C to +100°C in original tape and